

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th on A/C Bill					
Name of work - Construction and five year maintenance of road from Kharati Khurd to Bariyadih under MMB Sy NDB BRICS					
Name of Contractor - Global Solutions At New Bignapur, In front of Bus Stand Patna Agreement No - 41/SBD/MMB Sy NDB of Bus Stand Patna BRICS / 2018-19					
Date of Commencement - 07-03-2019					
Date of Completion - 06-03-2020					
Date of entry - 28-12-2022					

① providing road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound with bead riding glass beads on bituminous surface					
$2 \times 15m \times 30m \times 0.1m =$					$90.0m^2$
$2 \times 10m \times 30m \times 0.1m =$					60.0
$2 \times 7m \times 30m \times 0.1m =$					42.0
$2 \times 8m \times 30m \times 0.1m =$					48.0
					$\text{Qty} = 240.0m^2$

② Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits - leased up to 1000M					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Const ⁿ of Bench mark of 10mm dia					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (25) item no. (1)					
= 1.250m @ 12784.92/cm → 15450.00					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (25) item no. (2)					
= 0.42 Hae @ 48772.70/Hae → 20485.00					
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment 1000m					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (38) item no. 8(i)					
= 1035.81m ³ @ 162.10/m ³ → 167905.00					
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment 1000m					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (38) item no. 8(ii)					
= 2416.89m ³ @ 118.27/m ³ → 287247.00					
(5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade 1000m					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (27) item no. (5)					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (36) item no. (2)					
= 6642.56m ³ + 700.914m ³					
= 3343.474m ³ @ 162.10/m ³ → 541977.00					
(6) Const ⁿ of GSB Cor-I					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (28) item no. (6)					
= 980.58m ³ @ 2187.58/m ³ → 2145097.00					
(7) P/V work Cor - III					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (28) item no. (7)					
= 341.34m ³ @ 3120.43/m ³ → 1065128.00					
(8) P/V Primer Coat (2.5)					
Qty in det. m.B.P. (28) item no. (8)					
= 4552.60m ² @ 49.01/m ² → 223123.00					
COB 44, 66, 412.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P.V. Trench coat (RS-1) do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (29) item no. (9)					
= 4552.60 m ² @ 16.57/m ² —					75437.50
(10) P.V. 20mm mix seal surface do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (29) item no. (10)					
= 4552.60 m ² @ 154.32/m ² —					702557.00
(11) P.V. 6mm stone do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (36) item no. (11)					
= 02 m ² @ 2328.53/each —					4657.00
(12) P.V. 20mm stone do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (36) item no. (12)					
= 05 m ² @ 665.21/each —					3326.00
(13) P.V. 6mm mix seal surface do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (29) item no. (11)					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (29) item no. (5)					
= (02 + 05) = 07 m ²					
@ 9715.26/each —					29146.00
(14) P.V. 60mm pipe lateral slope do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (36) item no. 6 (i)					
= 06 m ² @ 1566.63/each —					9400.00
(15) P.V. 60mm circle do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (37) item no. 6 (i)					
= 04 m ² @ 1610.69/each —					6443.00
(16) P.V. 60mm x 45mm Rectangular do —					
Qty in cts. m. B P. (37) item no. 6 (ii)					
= 02 m ² @ 1606.18/each —					3212.00
					53,00,590.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/29) P/R PCE M in foundation in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (31) item no. - (19)					
= 128.32 m ³ @ 6208.46/m ³					796670=
(29/30) P/R PCE M in Substructure in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (31) item no. - (20)					
= 102.89 m ³ @ 6208.46/m ³					638788=
(28/31) P/R PCE M in 1st cap in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (31) item no. - (21)					
= 5.95 m ³ @ 6208.46/m ³					36940=
(29/32) P/R TMT bar in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (32) item no. - (22)					
= 1.250 m ³ @ 76034.97/m ³					95044=
(29/33) P/R TMT bar in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (32) item no. - (23)					
= 43.20 m ³ @ 490.28/m ³					21180=
(31/37) P/R PCE M in Deck slab in dr					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. - (32) item no. - (24)					
= 10.14 m ³ @ 7450.89/m ³					75552=
Total					8,03,8887=
Less 10% Retention for D.S. 40					8,03,889=
					Rs 72,34,998=
Less Previous bill payment					67,60,075=
Payable					4,74,923=
On 28/11/20					
29/11/20					